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COLLEGE BOWL GAME
2018-19 TV SCHEDULE

TV

ABC

ESPN

CBSSN

ABC

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

CBSSN

ESPN

ESPN

ABC

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

FOX

ESPN

FS1

ESPN

CBS

ESPN2

ABC

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

ESPN

TIME ET

12:00pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:30pm

5:30pm

9:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

8:00pm

12:30pm

4:00pm

12:00pm

3:30pm

7:00pm

10:30pm

1:30pm

5:15pm

9:00pm

1:30pm

5:15pm

9:00pm

1:30pm

5:15pm

5:30pm

9:00pm

12:00pm

12:30pm

4 or 8pm

4 or 8pm

12:00pm

3:00pm

3:45pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

TBA

12:00pm

1:00pm

1:00pm

5:00pm

8:45pm

8:00pm

LOCATION

Atlanta, GA

Albuquerque, NM

Orlando, FL

Las Vegas, NV

Montgomery, AL

New Orleans, LA

Boca Raton, FL

 Frisco, TX

St. Petersburg, FL

Nassau, Bahamas

Boise, ID

Birmingham, AL

Fort Worth, TX

Mobile, AL

Honolulu, HI

Dallas, TX

Detroit, MI

Phoenix, AZ

Shreveport, LA

Bronx, NY

Houston, TX

Nashville, TN

Orlando, FL

Tucson, AZ

San Antonio, TX

Atlanta, GA

Charlotte, NC

Miami Gardens, FL

Arlington, TX

 Annapolis, MD

 Santa Clara, CA

 Memphis, TN

 San Diego, CA

 Jacksonville, FL

 El Paso, TX

 Tampa, FL

 Orlando, FL

 Glendale, AZ

 Pasadena, CA

 New Orleans, LA

 Santa Clara, CA

BOWL

Celebration Bowl

Gildan New Mexico Bowl

AutoNation Cure Bowl

Las Vegas Bowl

Raycom Media Camellia Bowl

R+L Carriers New Orleans Bowl

Cheribundi Tart Cherry Boca Raton Bowl

Frisco Bowl

Bad Boy Mowers Gasparilla Bowl

Bahamas Bowl

Famous Idaho Potato Bowl

Birmingham Bowl

Lockheed Martin Armed Forces Bowl

Dollar General Bowl

Hawai'i Bowl

Zaxby's Heart of Dallas Bowl

Quick Lane Bowl

Cactus Bowl

Walk On's Independence Bowl

New Era Pinstripe Bowl

Academy Sports + Outdoors Texas Bowl

Franklin Amer. Mort. Music City Bowl

Camping World Bowl

Arizona Bowl

Valero Alamo Bowl

Chick-�l-A Peach Bowl

Belk Bowl

Capital One Orange Bowl

Goodyear Cotton Bowl

Military Bowl

San Francisco Bowl

AutoZone Liberty Bowl

SDCCU Holiday Bowl

TaxSlayer Gator Bowl

Hyundai Sun Bowl

Outback Bowl

Citrus Bowl

PlayStation Fiesta Bowl

Rose Bowl Game

Allstate Sugar Bowl

CFP National Championship

TEAMS

MEAC vs. SWAC

MWC vs. C-USA

American vs. Sun Belt

MWC vs. Pac-12

Sun Belt vs. MAC

Sun Belt vs. C-USA

American/C-USA/MAC

 American vs. At-Large

 American vs. C-USA

C-USA vs. MAC

MWC vs. MAC

SEC vs. American

 American vs. Big 12

 MAC vs. Sun Belt

 C-USA vs. MWC

Big Ten vs. C-USA

 Big Ten vs. ACC/Notre Dame

 Big 12 vs. Pac-12

 SEC vs. ACC/Notre Dame

 Big Ten vs. ACC/Notre Dame

 Big 12 vs. SEC

 SEC vs. ACC/Big Ten/Notre Dame

 Big 12 vs. ACC/Notre Dame

 MWC vs. Sun Belt

 Big 12 vs. Pac-12

 At-Large vs. At-Large

 At-Large vs. At-Large

 Semi�nal Game

 Semi�nal Game

 ACC/Notre Dame vs. American

 Big Ten vs. Pac-12

 Big 12 vs. SEC

 Big Ten vs. Pac-12

 SEC vs. ACC/Big Ten/Notre Dame

 Pac-12 vs. ACC/Notre Dame

 Big Ten vs. SEC

 Big Ten vs. SEC

 At-Large vs. At-Large

 Big Ten vs. Pac-12

 Big 12 vs. SEC

 Semi�nal Winners

DAY

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Wed

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Mon

DATE

Dec 15

Dec 15

Dec 15

Dec 15

Dec 15

Dec 15

Dec 18

Dec 19

Dec 20

Dec 21

Dec 21

Dec 22

Dec 22

Dec 22

Dec 22

Dec 26

Dec 26

Dec 26

Dec 27

Dec 27

Dec 27

Dec 28

Dec 28

Dec 28

Dec 28

Dec 29

Dec 29

Dec 29

Dec 29

Dec 31

Dec 31

Dec 31

Dec 31

Dec 31

Dec 31

Jan 1

Jan 1

Jan 1

Jan 1

Jan 1

Jan 7


